www.Tekmos.com 111/08/19
November 8, 2019 Data Sheet
Microcontroller Cross Reference
November 2010 www.Tekmos.com Page 1
Tekmos   Microcontroller Cross Reference
 Intel 80C186EB and 80C188EB device types
        NXP 83C751 device types
NXP 87C751 device types

www.Tekmos.com 11/08/19 7
November 2010 www.Tekmos.com Page 7
Ordering Information
Here is part ordering information for the TK80C51FA microcontroller replacements
Device data sheets for our product offerings are available by visiting www.Tekmos.com.
.
Device Temperature Specification Package
TK80C51FA-PC    0 C – 70 C PDIP 40
TK80C51FA-PI -40 C – 85 C PDIP 40
TK80C51FA-AC    0 C – 70 C PLCC 44
TK80C51FA-AI -40 C – 85 C PLCC 44
TK80C51FA-BC    0 C – 70 C LQFP 44
TK80C51FA-BI -40 C – 85 C LQFP 44
TK80C51FA-CC    0 C – 70 C TQFP 44
TK80C51FA-CI -40 C – 85 C TQFP 44
TK80C51FA-DI -40 C – 85 C Die in Wafer Form
Contact Information
For further assistance contact Tekmos or any of our manufacturers representatives and
distributors.
Tekmos, Inc.